

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 74677669

Data publicarii 26.10.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 10.221,29 RON - 10.221,29 RON

Descriere: 1 GALEATA VOPSEA 10L BUC 1.000 375.6300 375.63 71.37 2 GALEATA VOPSEA 2.5L BUC 1.000 102.5200 102.52 19.48 3 PENSULE BUC 4.000 3.2775 13.11 2.49 4 REZERVA BUC 1.000 15.1300 15.13 2.87 5 TRAFLET + TAVITA BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 6 DILUANT BUC 3.000 7.5633 22.69 4.31 7 MANUSI BUC 10.000 3.3610 33.61 6.39 8 PANZA SLEFUIT BUC 5.000 12.6060 63.03 11.97 9 SET REP CAUCIUC BUC 2.000 10.5200 21.04 4.00 10 SNUR REPARAT CAUCIC BUC 1.000 16.8100 16.81 3.19 11 FOLIE NEAGRA KG 19.000 7.5632 143.70 27.30 12 FURTUN BUC 1.000 177.3100 177.31 33.69 13 DILUANT BUC 4.000 10.9250 43.70 8.30 14 MUFE BUC 1.000 6.3000 6.30 1.20 15 VOPSEA BUC 5.000 19.3280 96.64 18.36 16 NISIP BUC 1.000 100.8400 100.84 19.16 17 ELECTROZI BUC 2.000 55.0400 110.08 20.92 18 ROTI ROABA BUC 2.000 65.1250 130.25 24.75 19 MATURI NUIELE BUC 10.000 10.0840 100.84 19.16 20 POPMIT BUC 2.000 4.8750 9.75 1.85 21 CLESTE POPMIT BUC 1.000 34.4500 34.45 6.55 22 DISCURI BUC 10.000 2.8570 28.57 5.43 23 DISCURI BUC 3.000 7.5633 22.69 4.31 24 BURGHIE BUC 5.000 1.4280 7.14 1.36 25 BALAMALE BUC 4.000 10.5050 42.02 7.98 26 ZAR POARTA BUC 1.000 19.7500 19.75 3.75 27 CADA BUC 1.000 21.4300 21.43 4.07 28 PIGMENT BUC 5.000 16.8060 84.03 15.97 29 PENSULA BUC 2.000 5.4600 10.92 2.08 30 MANUSI BUC 5.000 3.7820 18.91 3.59 31 LAVABIL KOBER BUC 2.000 179.8300 359.66 68.34 32 BUTELII BUC 5.000 6.2180 31.09 5.91 33 FARSI BUC 2.000 2.5200 5.04 0.96 34 TEVI 110\*4M BUC 6.000 32.7733 196.64 37.36 35 COT 45 \* BUC 2.000